
Participation Summary - As of 05/29/2025

Participant Name
Response 

Date
Response 

Status Contact Address City State Zip Code Phone Email Classifications
Adorama Inc. 05/29/2025 Submitted Bid Department 42 WEST 18TH STREET, 4th Floor NEW YORK NY 10011 (212) 741-0401 biddept@adorama.com
American Sound and 
Electronics 05/29/2025 Submitted Matt Camden 1800 Russell St. Covington KY 41014 (859) 261-9024 mattcamden@asei.com

Audio Enhancement 05/22/2025 Submitted 9858 South Audio Drive West Jordan UT 84081 (800) 383-9362
AVI Systems, Inc. 05/29/2025 Submitted Tiffany Traxinger 9675 W 76th St., Ste 200 Eden Prairie MN 55344 (303) 792-4820
AVI-SPL LLC 05/29/2025 Submitted bids AVI-SPL 6301 BENJAMIN RD; SUITE 101 Tampa FL 33634 (813) 884-7168
B&H Photo-Video-Pro-
Audio (B & H Foto & 
Electronics Corp.) 05/29/2025 Submitted Open Account PO BOX 28072 NEW YORK NY 10087-8072 (212) 239-7747 OPENACCOUNT@BHPHOTO.COM

Best Buy Stores, L.P. 05/28/2025 Submitted Chris Marquette 7601 Penn Ave South Richfield MN 55423 (800) 373-3050 chris.marquette@bestbuy.com

CompuNet, Inc. 05/29/2025 Submitted DeeAnn Campbell PO Box 35143 (LB 410802) Seattle WA 98124-5143 (208) 813-3211 dcampbell@compunet.biz
CTI (Conference 
Technologies, Inc.) 05/28/2025 Submitted William Kocher 11653 Adie Road Maryland Heights MO 63043 (314) 993-1400 bill.kocher@cti.com
Dream Ranch Office 
Supplies (Dream Ranch 
LLC) 04/22/2025 Submitted Sheri DeWet 129 N 2nd Street Suite B Krum TX 76249 (940) 591-6565 sheri@dreamranchtx.com WOB
Ford Audio-Video 
Systems, LLC 05/29/2025 Submitted 4800 W. Interstate 40 Serv. Rd. Oklahoma City OK 73128 (918) 281-3719 WOB
GMi Companies (Ghent 
Manufacturing) 05/29/2025 Submitted Drew Karpuk 2999 Henkle Dr Lebanon OH 45036 (800) 543-0550 x1039 drew.karpuk@ghent.com
IES Communications, 
LLC 05/29/2025 Submitted Lance Bourassa 2801 South Fair Lane Tempe AZ 85282 (480) 379-6200 lance.bourassa@iescomm.com

Key Code Media, Inc. 05/29/2025 Submitted Grace Najera Pinto 270 S. Flower Street Burbank CA 91502 (818) 303-3900 gpinto@keycodemedia.com

OneScreen (NZS Inc.) 05/29/2025 Submitted Raffeh Ahmad 12335 World Trade Drive, Suite 9 San Diego CA 92128 (858) 633-8848 raffeh@onescreensolutions.com MOB,SBE
Southern Computer 
Warehouse 05/28/2025 Submitted Tammy Nagel P.O. Box 96307 Charlotte NC 28296-0307 (770) 579-8927 billing@scw.com SBE
Sweetwater Sound LLC 
(Sweetwater Sound 
Holdings LLC) 05/27/2025 Submitted Procurement Office 5501 US Highway 30 W Fort Wayne IN 46818 (260) 432-8176 procurementoffice@sweetwater.com

vCloud Tech Inc 05/29/2025 Submitted Muhammad Khan 609 deep valley drive, suite 200 Rolling Hills Estates CA 90274 (833) 482-5683 vcloud@vcloudtech.com MOB,SBE,WOB
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